ON–Bright
Shows Light Level
OFF–Dim
Night Light Shows
Preset Level
Tap On
Tap Off
• Up to 60 second Fade-to-Off
– Lights your way
– Go to another room
– Go to bed
LED
Control From Single or Multiple Locations
Raise
Lower
Smart Dimmer or
Electronic Switch
Smart Dimmer or
Electronic Switch
Accessory  Dimmer
or Accessory Switch
Single-Location Multi-Location
For Standard Wallplate
• 500W Electronic Low Voltage Dimmer
• Matching Electronic Switch
• Winter White Color
NEW!
SM A R T  DIM ME R
Innovations in Lighting Control
Faedra Features
• Traditional styling for a standard wallplate
• Uses standard wiring
• Power Failure Memory restores lights to prior
levels after power interruptions
Dimmer Operation
• Tap once: Preset intensity
• Tap twice: Full intensity
• LED indicates light level status and night light
• The rocker provides continuous, full-range dimming
• Fade-to-Off; press button and hold for
1 sec. – 10 sec. fade
2 sec. – 20 sec. fade
6 sec. – 60 sec. fade
Switch Operation
• Tap On/Tap Off
• LED indicates on/off and night light
..
.
Ordering Guide
Boxed product model numbers shown.
For clamshell products add H- to the model number,
ie: FA-600H-WH. All products are not available in clamshells,
consult Customer Service.
Model Number Type Capacity
Incandescent/Halogen (120V) Dimmers
FA-600- single-location 600W
FA-600M- multi-location  600W
use with accessory dimmer
FA-1000- single-location 1000W
FA-1000M- multi-location 1000W
use with accessory dimmer
Magnetic Low-Voltage Dimmers
FALV-600- single-location 600VA (450W)
FALV-600M- multi-location 600VA (450W)
use with accessory dimmer
FALV-1000- single-location 1000VA (800W)
FALV-1000M- multi-location 1000VA (800W)
use with accessory dimmer
…lectronic Low-Voltage Dimmers
FAELV-500- single-location 500W
FAELV-500M- multi-location 500W
use with accessory dimmer
Accessory Dimmer (Does not include L…D indicators)
FA-AD- use with multi-location N/A
Faedra dimmers
…lectronic Switches for Lighting Loads
FA-S6A- single-location 6A
FA-S6AM- multi-location 6A
use with accessory switch
Accessory Switch (Does not include L…D indicators)
FA-AS- use with multi-location N/A
Faedra electronic switches
Colors
White (WH) White dimmer with light gray tap button
Ivory (IV) Ivory dimmer with dark beige tap button
Winter White (WW) White dimmer with white tap button
Tap On
Tap Off
Raise
Lower
Tap On
Tap Off
Worldwide Technical and Sales Assistance
U.S.A. and Canada 1-800-523-9466
Mexico 001-888-235-2910
Other countries +1-610-282-3800
Certified to ISO 9001 Quality Standard
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036-1299   U.S.A.
©2002 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.   P/N 367-291  5/02  Rev.C